9:00

9:15
10:00
10:30
10:45
11:45
12:45

2:00
2:10

3:30

9:15
10:00
10:30
10:45
11:45
12:45

2:00

2:10
3:30

4:00

SPECIAL EDUCATION

far SPR&I

SYSTEM PERFORMANCE REVIEW & IMPROVEMENT

2014 SPR&I Fall Training
School Age Agenda

Welcome & Overview of the Day

“Top 5” & NEW Guidance for Specific PCR Standards
Post-School Outcomes (PSO)

BREAK

Accessibility: Instruction to Assessment
LUNCH-Choose Next Session

SESSION: Changes to the Standard IEP
SESSION: Tips for SPR&I Success
BREAK - Choose Next Session
SESSION: Writing Standards-Based IEPs
SESSION: Transition Planning

Group Wrap Up- School District Team Meetings



