

## 2014 SPR&I Fall Training School Age Agenda

9:00	-	9:15	Welcome & Overview of the Day
9:15	-	10:00	"Top 5" & NEW Guidance for Specific PCR Standards
10:00	-	10:30	Post-School Outcomes (PSO)
10:30	-	10:45	BREAK
10:45	-	11:45	Accessibility: Instruction to Assessment
11:45	-	12:45	LUNCH-Choose Next Session
12:45	-	2:00	SESSION: Changes to the Standard IEP
			SESSION: Tips for SPR&I Success
2:00	-	2:10	BREAK - Choose Next Session
2:10	-	3:30	SESSION: Writing Standards-Based IEPs
			SESSION: Transition Planning
3:30	-	4:00	Group Wrap Up- School District Team Meetings